
F L O O R P L A N S



FACADE STYLE (TYPE A)
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FACADE STYLE (TYPE C)



TOTAL AREA SQFT SQM
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4 BEDROOM STYLE C

2482.70 230.65

2008.66

377.60

96.44

186.61

35.08

8.96

KEY PLAN
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